Liga Ceského Raje

2.polo. 2023

Pokladna: -400k¢ - 1160kce

letos nejvice bodd Vondrova Janicka 608

Pof. Jméno Po¢.tur. ZB PB Celkem Pramér
1 Richtr Jaroslav 1 5 -16 1774 1855 371,00
2 Valin Alois 4 -71 1389 1318 329,50
3 Strnad Eda 5 301 1282 1640 328,00
4 Novak Karel 1 5 220 1048 1316 263,20
5 Srb Michal 4 -320 1344 1024 256,00
6 Patocka Frantisek 5 381 732 1137 227,40
7 Krapka Antonin S -283 1303 1081 216,20
8 Severyn Vaclav S 238 759 1031 206,20
9 Prochazkova LibusSe 5 389 559 1024 204,80
10 Soucek Vaclav S 281 707 1009 201,80
11 Picek Bretislav 4 119 601 787 196,75
12 Reich Jaroslav S -4 885 1045 209,00
13 Rado 4 -592 1197 690 172,50
14 Krybl Miroslav 4 76 530 643 160,75
15 Vondrova Jana 4 -182 741 590 147,50
16 Mejsnar Antonin 3 -108 517 421 140,33
17 Vavra Vladimir 4 54 401 455 113,75
18 Ralek Petr 4 -157 470 313 78,25
19 Novak Pavel 5 -583 489 -83 -16,60

20 Novotny Petr 1 10 207 261 261,00
21 Tislicky Jan 2 76 374 493 246,50
22 Andrle Radek 2 91 401 492 246,00
23 Simek Mirek 1 61 121 219 219,00
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Tomas Petr
Kosek Zdenék
Masar Karol
Mrocek Pavel
Rambousek
Lebeda Petr
Skaloud Mirek
Vrabec Milan
Pavlikova Helena
Kucera Milos
Knot Jenda
Mejsnar Jan
Sviatko Josef
Pavlik Tomas
Richter Josef
Horna Pavel
Horak Vlad.
Studnicka Jarda
Chlupac Josef
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Grand Slam Antonina Vojtécha
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tur. Prumér ZB Prumér PB

-3,20
-17,75
60,20
44,00
-80,00
76,20
-56,60
47,60
77,80
56,20
29,75
-0,80

354,80
347,25
256,40
209,60
336,00
146,40
260,60
151,80
111,80
141,40
150,25
177,00
299,25
132,50
185,25
172,33
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231



5,00 164,00 202

46,00 82,00 243
13,00 52,00 293
-101,00 178,00 253
21,00 20,00 287
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